Document Engarde THE 3rd AUFC FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP
President Hall, Niai University, Malaysia
Women's TeamEpee 10/03/2019

Fencers (all, structured order - 7)

name and first name team country
CHOM SOVANNARONG WESTERN UNI CBD
LINLY CHHAY WESTERN UNI CBD
LIZA YI WESTERN UNI CBD
NICH SORN WESTERN UNI CBD
NUR SARRAHADYNA SSTMI MAS
NUR SYAFIQAH SSTMI MAS

NURUL SHAMERA BALQIS SSTMI MAS



Bouts of tableau final

Women's Team Epee 10/03/2019

Team: SSTMI Team: WESTERN UNI
1)  NUR SYAFIQAH 4) LIZAYI
2)  NUR SARRAHADYNA 5)  NICH SORN
3) NURUL SHAMERA BALQIS 6) LINLY CHHAY
R) CHOM SOVANNARONG
Name The score| Hits Hits The score| Name
3) NURUL SHAMERA BAL| 1 1 1 1 6) LINLY CHHAY
1) NUR SYAFIQAH 5 4 3 4 5)  NICH SORN
2)  NUR SARRAHADYNA | 11 6 6 10 4) LIZAYI
1) NUR SYAFIQAH 17 6 10 20 6) LINLY CHHAY
3) NURUL SHAMERA BAL| 25 8 5 25 4) LIZAYI
2)  NUR SARRAHADYNA | 27 2 1 26 5)  NICH SORN
1)  NUR SYAFIQAH 32 5 5 31 4) LIZAYI
2)  NUR SARRAHADYNA | 35 3 3 34 6) LINLY CHHAY
3) NURUL SHAMERA BAL| 44 9 8 42 5)  NICH SORN




